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11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Pleasant As May

Sweet Spot

Goose Snow Cone
Island Girl

Another Day

Stackalee

Mule Skinner Blues (Blue Yodel #8)
Streamlined Cannonball
You're Learning

Pretty Boy Floyd
Leaving Home
Grandma's Always Online
Maybe Baby

Rave On

God's Problem Child
Little House On The Hill
Still Not Dead
Americana

Silent Movie

Rock 'N' Roll Cowboys
Never Is A Moment
Not Dark Yet

Visions Of Johanna [Live]

One Of Us Must Know (Sooner Or Later)...

All That We Need Is A Bridge
Red By The River

Unforgiven

My Brave Face

Bitter Fool

What's A Boy To Do

He's Coming To Us Dead

Time
2:45
2:36
251
3:36
4:42
4:56
3:05
2:58
2:59
2:24
3:49
3:08
2:25
2:04
1:50
4:58
3:03
2:33
4:02
1:12
4:21
5:17
6:40
6:55
4:59
3:37
3:07
3:42
2:40
4:.01
4:04

3:21
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45 songs, 2.7 hours, 871.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]
Traveling Alone

Mental Iliness

Man Behind The Curtain

Before I Go

Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues

Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues
Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...
When [ Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The...
From One Good American to Another
The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
Big Sky Blues

The "Chirping" Crickets

Buddy Holly

God's Problem Child

God's Problem Child

God's Problem Child

Americana

Americana

Americana

Texoma

Trail Two

50 Years Of Blonde On Blonde [Live]
50 Years Of Blonde On Blonde [Live]
Like The First Time

Like The First Time

Back To Eden

Flowers In The Dirt bonus disc
Survival

Midnight Motel [With Dialogue]

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo...
Tift Merritt

Aimee Mann

Terry Mills

Ordinary Elephant

Frank Hutchison

Jimmie Rodgers

Tennessee Ernie Ford With The Dinning...
The Louvin Brothers

Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
New Lost City Ramblers

Cosmos Dream

Buddy Holly & the Crickets

Buddy Holly

Willie Nelson Feat. Tony Joe White, Leon...
Willie Nelson

Willie Nelson

Ray Davies

Ray Davies

Ray Davies

Jimmy LaFave

Jimmy LaFave

Old Crow Medicine Show

Old Crow Medicine Show

Jordi Baizan

Jordi Baizan

Shawnee Kilgore And Joss Whedon
Paul McCartney

Stefanie Fix

Jack Ingram

Ron Thomason
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
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Name

Rebel Rouser

City To City

The Weight

Airline To Heaven

(I've Got a Gal in) Kalamazoo
The Red Rooster

Bluebird

Between 1st And A

Love We Are We Love (Radio Edit)
Step Away

Your Man

Bright Side of the Road

Wobbles

Time
3:39
4:51
4:37
4:48
3:17
6:01
2:30
4:15
3:23
4:35
3:09
3:03

331

Album

Guitar In The Space Age!
United Artistry: The Best of Gerry Rafferty

Music From Big Pink

What's Your 20? Essential Tracks 1994-2...

I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance...
The Genuine Article

An American in Texas

The Phosphorescent Blues

The Sea The Sea

Olivia

Songs Of Home, Pt. 1

Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Bill Frisell

Gerry Rafferty
The Band

Wilco

Glenn Miller Orchestra
Howlin' Wolf
Uncle Walt's Band
Punch Brothers
The Sea The Sea
Jeremy O'Bannon
Luke Pruitt
Delbert McClinton

Benmont Tench
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