

N	lame	Time	Album	Artist
1 Ju	unco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Pl	leasant As May	2:36	The Complete Trio Collection [Disc 3]	Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylo
3 Sv	weet Spot	2:51	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
4 G	oose Snow Cone	3:36	Mental Illness	Aimee Mann
5 Isl	sland Girl	4:42	Man Behind The Curtain	Terry Mills
6 Ar	nother Day	4:56	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
7 St	tackalee	3:05	Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues	Frank Hutchison
8 M	Mule Skinner Blues (Blue Yodel #8)	2:58	Rough Guide To Hillbilly Blues	Jimmie Rodgers
9 St	treamlined Cannonball	2:59	Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19	Tennessee Ernie Ford With The Dinning
10 Yo	ou're Learning	2:24	When I Stop Dreaming: The Best Of The	The Louvin Brothers
11 Pr	retty Boy Floyd	3:49	From One Good American to Another	Kinky Friedman & The Texas Jewboys
12 Le	eaving Home	3:08	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
13 Gr	randma's Always Online	2:25	Big Sky Blues	Cosmos Dream
14 M	Maybe Baby	2:04	The "Chirping" Crickets	Buddy Holly & the Crickets
15 Ra	ave On	1:50	Buddy Holly	Buddy Holly
16 G	od's Problem Child	4:58	God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson Feat. Tony Joe White, Leon
17 Lit	ittle House On The Hill	3:03	God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson
18 St	till Not Dead	2:33	God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson
19 Ar	mericana	4:02	Americana	Ray Davies
20 Sil	ilent Movie	1:12	Americana	Ray Davies
21 R	ock 'N' Roll Cowboys	4:21	Americana	Ray Davies
22 N	lever Is A Moment	5:17	Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
23 No	lot Dark Yet	6:40	Trail Two	Jimmy LaFave
24 Vi	isions Of Johanna [Live]	6:55	50 Years Of Blonde On Blonde [Live]	Old Crow Medicine Show
25 O	ne Of Us Must Know (Sooner Or Later)	4:59	50 Years Of Blonde On Blonde [Live]	Old Crow Medicine Show
26 AI	ll That We Need Is A Bridge	3:37	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
27 Re	ed By The River	3:07	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
28 Uı	nforgiven	3:42	Back To Eden	Shawnee Kilgore And Joss Whedon
29 M	ly Brave Face	2:40	Flowers In The Dirt bonus disc	Paul McCartney
30 Bi	itter Fool	4:01	Survival	Stefanie Fix
31 W	Vhat's A Boy To Do	4:04	Midnight Motel [With Dialogue]	Jack Ingram
32 H	le's Coming To Us Dead	3:21	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	Ron Thomason

May 20 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Rebel Rouser	3:39	Guitar In The Space Age!	Bill Frisell
34 City To City	4:51	United Artistry: The Best of Gerry Rafferty	Gerry Rafferty
35 The Weight	4:37	Music From Big Pink	The Band
36 Airline To Heaven	4:48	What's Your 20? Essential Tracks 1994-2	Wilco
37 (I've Got a Gal in) Kalamazoo	3:17	I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance	Glenn Miller Orchestra
38 The Red Rooster	6:01	The Genuine Article	Howlin' Wolf
39 Bluebird	2:30	An American in Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
40 Between 1st And A	4:15	The Phosphorescent Blues	Punch Brothers
41 Love We Are We Love (Radio Edit)	3:23	The Sea The Sea	The Sea The Sea
42 Step Away	4:35	Olivia	Jeremy O'Bannon
43 Your Man	3:09	Songs Of Home, Pt. 1	Luke Pruitt
44 Bright Side of the Road	3:03	Classics, Vol. 1: The Jealous Kind	Delbert McClinton
45 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench